
Sheffield Canoe Club Oughtibridge 3/4 Double§Separate Open Event for Plastic Boats

Results

23/04/2023

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 13 Alex Cleator J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 2C1M-13 103.30 2 105.30 99.70 0 99.70 99.70

2 64 George Harratt U23 Stafford & Stone CC 1K1M-64 101.40 2 103.40 103.40

3 40 Paul Wallace V Stafford & Stone CC VK1M-40 139.50 2 141.50 137.60 0 137.60 137.60

PREM-3 C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 36
Matt Crowhurst

George Harratt
S Sheffield CC 127.70 4 131.70 125.30 4 129.30 129.30 250

2 97
Charlie Darby-Dowman

Alex Cleator
J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 137.40 0 137.40 142.00 0 142.00 137.40 250

3 93
William Goodhead

Aiden Perkin
J16 Green Star CC/Stafford & Stone 164.80 6 170.80 177.40 10 187.40 170.80 88

4 94
Maya Darby-Dowman

Isobel Skinner
J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 204.30 68 272.30 194.20 16 210.20 210.20 25

VET K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 39 Andrew Davies V Kingston KC 99.70 0 99.70 DNS 99.70 268

2 23 Duncan Berriman V Kingston KC 115.00 2 117.00 113.20 0 113.20 113.20 249

3 64 Dave Rawding V Kingston KC 117.40 2 119.40 117.20 2 119.20 119.20 240

4 60 Stuart Vidler V Halifax CC 167.00 104 271.00 153.80 8 161.80 161.80 179

5 991 Jon Brook V Sheffield CC 160.80 8 168.80 DNS 168.80 170

6 992 Martin Quinton V Sheffield CC DNS 165.60 4 169.60 169.60 168

VET K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 13 Karen Seeley V Manchester CC 138.30 2 140.30 139.00 2 141.00 140.30 244

2 18 Sarah Ford V Halifax CC 165.60 6 171.60 163.00 4 167.00 167.00 212

3 15 Penny Swaine V Roker CC 170.60 2 172.60 DNS 172.60 205

VET C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 13 David Smith V Bradford & Bingley CC 130.30 0 130.30 129.00 2 131.00 130.30 251

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 13 Jake Neal J12 North Wales Slalom 112.20 2 114.20 112.30 0 112.30 112.30 250

2 88 Alexander Watkins J14 Bradford & Bingley CC 114.40 2 116.40 115.70 8 123.70 116.40 238

3 8 Will Roden J12 Stafford & Stone CC 118.40 0 118.40 118.20 0 118.20 118.20 225

4 37 Theo Beale J16 Green Star CC 113.30 6 119.30 DNF 119.30 213

5 2 Oscar Thompson J16 Manvers WBC 120.00 4 124.00 115.40 4 119.40 119.40 200

6 127 Tom Kearsley J12 North Wales Slalom 120.00 0 120.00 119.70 2 121.70 120.00 188

7 22 Alexander Kennan J10 North Wales Slalom 124.80 0 124.80 121.60 0 121.60 121.60 175

8 25 Aiden Perkin J12 Stafford & Stone CC MD2 126.40 50 176.40 124.20 0 124.20 124.20 163

9 53 Toby Cooke J12 West Yorkshire CC MD1 123.00 6 129.00 124.10 2 126.10 126.10 150

10 80 Will Vine J16 Green Star CC 124.90 2 126.90 128.40 4 132.40 126.90 138

11 68 Jacob Lumb J16 Bradford & Bingley CC 129.20 2 131.20 140.90 6 146.90 131.20 125

12 33 Harry Godwin J12 Stafford & Stone CC MD3 131.30 2 133.30 137.00 4 141.00 133.30 113

13 98 Benjamin Neal J10 North Wales Slalom 138.30 2 140.30 136.20 2 138.20 138.20 100

14 199 Jacob Riches J12 Stafford & Stone CC 137.50 8 145.50 137.20 2 139.20 139.20 88

15 42 Eddy Munday M Green Star CC 139.20 0 139.20 146.60 2 148.60 139.20 75

16 87 George Lumb J12 Bradford & Bingley CC 144.70 4 148.70 144.00 6 150.00 148.70 63

17 77 Christopher Blythe J16 Break Out Canoe Unit 149.00 6 155.00 164.00 8 172.00 155.00 50

18 112 Harry Wellings J14 Green Star CC 159.00 6 165.00 153.30 4 157.30 157.30 38

19 922 Bodie Ramsdale J10 Paddle Peak 158.80 4 162.80 159.50 8 167.50 162.80 25

20 132 Hector Wellings J12 Green Star CC 172.70 6 178.70 DNS 178.70 13

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points
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Sheffield Canoe Club Oughtibridge 3/4 Double§Separate Open Event for Plastic Boats

Results

23/04/2023

1 32 Jasmine Naidu J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 134.90 0 134.90 134.80 2 136.80 134.90 250

2 10 Ingela Hoeglund S Stafford & Stone CC 135.90 0 135.90 136.30 0 136.30 135.90 229

3 15 Isobel Skinner J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 136.50 2 138.50 137.80 0 137.80 137.80 208

4 35 Connie Albrighton J12 Mold CC 138.20 0 138.20 140.60 2 142.60 138.20 188

5 5 Erica Thompson J12 Manvers WBC 138.10 6 144.10 136.30 6 142.30 142.30 167

6 37 Maya Darby-Dowman J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 141.20 8 149.20 140.10 8 148.10 148.10 146

7 69 Liesl Rose Davies J12 North Wales Slalom 150.40 0 150.40 150.30 0 150.30 150.30 125

8 67 Fay Roden J10 Stafford & Stone CC 150.70 2 152.70 148.50 2 150.50 150.50 104

9 17 Olivia Berriman J12 Kingston KC 145.20 6 151.20 153.00 6 159.00 151.20 83

10 40 Eadie Whiting J10 Matlock CC 152.10 4 156.10 156.10 2 158.10 156.10 63

11 71 Jo Sharp M Manchester CC 182.90 4 186.90 171.70 12 183.70 183.70 42

12 97 Holly Lavelle U23 Bradford & Bingley CC 182.50 62 244.50 DNS 244.50 21

DIV 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 15 Toby Cleator J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 132.60 0 132.60 131.40 0 131.40 131.40 250

2 17 Charlie Darby-Dowman J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 148.80 6 154.80 131.40 2 133.40 133.40 208

3 10 Aiden Perkin J12 Stafford & Stone CC MD2 135.70 6 141.70 134.80 0 134.80 134.80 167

4 7 William Goodhead J16 Green Star CC 132.30 4 136.30 133.00 2 135.00 135.00 125

5 14 Harry Godwin J12 Stafford & Stone CC MD3 138.30 4 142.30 147.00 0 147.00 142.30 83

6 28 Toby Cooke J12 West Yorkshire CC MD1 150.00 14 164.00 155.00 4 159.00 159.00 42

DIV 3 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 4 Chloe Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC 130.90 0 130.90 131.00 0 131.00 130.90 250

2 3 Emma Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC 139.50 0 139.50 139.00 6 145.00 139.50 250

3 10 Isabelle Mackinnon J16 Manvers WBC 150.20 4 154.20 149.50 2 151.50 151.50 225

4 13 Clare Wallace M Stafford & Stone CC 157.10 0 157.10 151.80 6 157.80 157.10 175

DIV 4 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 28 Jack Smith J12 Stafford & Stone CC 157.40 4 161.40 151.70 2 153.70 153.70 P

2 29 James Griffiths J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 154.40 10 164.40 151.70 6 157.70 157.70 P

3 21 Joshua Czepiec J14 Green Star CC 167.00 64 231.00 198.10 10 208.10 208.10 --

4 26 Ragbere Singh M Green Star CC 195.20 70 265.20 245.10 16 261.10 261.10

5 23 Rupert Rawding J8 Kingston KC 256.10 210 466.10 288.40 160 448.40 448.40

6 27 Henry Burrell J10 Green Star CC 119.40 652 771.40 127.10 506 633.10 633.10

7 31 Charlie Banks J16 Sheffield CC 275.60 408 683.60 DNS 683.60

8 30 Nash Hodkin J16 Sheffield CC DNF DNS 996.00

PLASTIC

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 90 Andrew Whiting S Paddle Peak GPM 128.60 2 130.60 118.20 0 118.20 118.20

SimplySlalomVer:23.0.4  XLVer:16  WinVer:W10.00-64  Year:2023 Page 2


